NPort IA5000 Series
1 and 2-port serial device servers for industrial automation
Features and Benefits
• Socket modes: TCP server, TCP client, UDP
• Patented ADDC® (Automatic Data Direction Control) for 2-wire and 4-wire
RS-485
• Cascading Ethernet ports for easy wiring (applies only to RJ45 connectors)

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name
No. of Ethernet
Ports
Ethernet Port
Connector
Operating Temp. No. of Serial Ports Serial Isolation
Certification:
Hazardous
Locations
NPort IA5150 2 RJ45 0 to 55°C 1 – ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150-T 2 RJ45 -40 to 75°C 1 – ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150I 2 RJ45 0 to 55°C 1 2 kV ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150I-T 2 RJ45 -40 to 75°C 1 2 kV ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150-M-SC 1 Multi-Mode SC 0 to 55°C 1 – ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150-M-SC-T 1 Multi-Mode SC -40 to 75°C 1 – ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150I-M-SC 1 Multi-Mode SC 0 to 55°C 1 2 kV ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150I-M-SC-T 1 Multi-Mode SC -40 to 75°C 1 2 kV ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150-S-SC 1 Single-mode SC 0 to 55°C 1 – ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150-S-SC-T 1 Single-mode SC -40 to 75°C 1 – ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150I-S-SC 1 Single-mode SC 0 to 55°C 1 2 kV ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150I-S-SC-T 1 Single-mode SC -40 to 75°C 1 2 kV ATEX, C1D2
NPort IA5150-IEX 2 RJ45 0 to 55°C 1 – ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
Model Name
No. of Ethernet
Ports
Ethernet Port
Connector
Operating Temp. No. of Serial Ports Serial Isolation
Certification:
Hazardous
Locations
NPort IA5150-T-IEX 2 RJ45 -40 to 75°C 1 – ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150I-IEX 2 RJ45 0 to 55°C 1 2 kV ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150I-T-IEX 2 RJ45 -40 to 75°C 1 2 kV ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150-M-SC-IEX 1 Multi-Mode SC 0 to 55°C 1 – ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150-M-SC-T-
IEX
1 Multi-Mode SC -40 to 75°C 1 – ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150I-M-SC-
IEX
1 Multi-Mode SC 0 to 55°C 1 2 kV ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150I-M-SC-T-
IEX
1 Multi-Mode SC -40 to 75°C 1 2 kV ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150-S-SC-IEX 1 Single-mode SC 0 to 55°C 1 – ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150-S-SC-T-
IEX
1 Single-mode SC -40 to 75°C 1 – ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150I-S-SC-IEX 1 Single-mode SC 0 to 55°C 1 2 kV ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5150I-S-SC-T-
IEX
1 Single-mode SC -40 to 75°C 1 2 kV ATEX, C1D2, IECEx
NPort IA5250 2 RJ45 0 to 55°C 2 – ATEX, C1D2